Quick Connect
User Guide
T86158_B - 01/2026
Original document
EN
1	 Important safety information	 3
1.1	 Safety warnings	 3
1.1	 Wiring harness overview and application	 3

Catalog code Description Catalog code Description
WH-3 3" Wire harness terminated
with connectors on both ends
WH-3P 3" Wire harness terminated with
connectors on one end only
WH-6 6" Wire harness terminated
with connectors on both ends
WH-6P 6" Wire harness terminated with
connectors on one end only
WH-9 9" Wire harness terminated
with connectors on both ends
WH-9P 9" Wire harness terminated with
connectors on one end only
WH-12 12" Wire harness terminated
with connectors on both ends
WH-12P 12" Wire harness terminated with
connectors on one end only
WH-26 26" Wire harness terminated
with connectors on both ends
WH-26P 26" Wire harness terminated with
connectors on one end only
WH-32 32" Wire harness terminated
with connectors on both ends
WH-32P 32" Wire harness terminated with
connectors on one end only
WH-38 38" Wire harness terminated
with connectors on both ends
WH-38P 38" Wire harness terminated with
connectors on one end only
WH-44 44" Wire harness terminated
with connectors on both ends
WH-44P 44" Wire harness terminated with
connectors on one end only
WH-50 50" Wire harness terminated
with connectors on both ends
WH-50P 50" Wire harness terminated with
connectors on one end only
WH-192 192" Wire harness terminated
with connectors on both ends
WH-192P 192" Wire harness terminated
with connectors on one end only
2	 Wire harness
2.1	 Wire harness configurations
21